
Nativity Choir Schedule, Fall 2025 

 
Rehearsals are Wednesdays 7:00-8:30 p.m.  

Rehearsals from Dec. 3 through Dec. 21 will be from 7:00-9:00 p.m. 

First Rehearsal is on August 27. 

 
Sunday, September 14   11:00 a.m. mass  

Sunday, September 28   11:00 a.m. mass 
 
Sunday, October 12   11:00 a.m. mass 

Sunday, October 26   11:00 a.m. mass 

Sunday, November 9   11:00 a.m. mass 

Sunday, November 23   11:00 a.m. mass 

No rehearsal November 26 

Sunday, December 7   11:00 a.m. mass (2nd Sunday of Advent)  
 
Sunday, December 21   11:00 a.m. mass (4th Sunday of Advent) 

 Rehearsal Monday, December 22, 7-9 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 24  “Midnight” Mass (music begins at 10 p.m.) 

No rehearsal December 31 

Sunday, January 4    11:00 mass (Epiphany- meet at 10 a.m.) 

Short rehearsal Wed., Jan. 7, followed by Christmas party at church.  


